Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 13.12.2025

Herren
Rang

308
346
310
456

233
312
280
174
252
421
365
55
104
188
92
133
274
490
135
187
407
56
141
499
435

175
469
382
488
107
376
425
65
380
137
406
433

Name

Hochenwarter Christof (1997, Kirchbach)
Ganahl Daniel (1996, Gaschurn)

Dirr Marc (1996, Bad Hindelang)
Sambale David (2000, Immenstadt)
Zugg Daniel (1993, Bartholomaberg)
Perreten Patrick (1999, Kiblis)

Friess Philipp (2000, Davos Dorf)
Wildhaber Marco (1991, Thusis)
Glunk Flurin (1998, Appenzell)

Glunk Andri (2000, Gais)

Haagmans Vincent (1996, Davos)
Schlegel Sebastian (1991, Vilters)
Stahli Marin (2000, Flums)

Vetsch Elia (1995, Flums)

Tschirky Fabio (1997, Mels)

Walter Markus (2001, Altstatten)
Mercier Arnaud (1995, Zlrich)
Berchtold Beda (1992, Madris)

Inauen Stefan (1988, Bruelisau)
Chleboun Jakub (1987, Zurich)
Machler Marco (1992, Uznach)
Werner Tobias (1987, Weitnau)
Gartmann Mika (1999, Valens)
Gertsch Marco (1991, Dinhard)
Vargas Gonzales Alejandro (1998, Buchs)
Keckeis Christoph (1988, Laterns)
Liaond Claudio (1987, Mellingen)
Larson Connor (2000, Zurich)

Muller Sebastian (1995, Speicher)
Rhyner Beni (1988, Engi)

Zogg Mathias (1994, Grabs)
Schwegler Mathias (1995, Walenstadt)
Hoernle Nicholas (1991, Zlrich)
Weisser Oliver (1991, Schwerzenbach)
Burkhardt Samuel (1997, Lachen)
Lauffer Jannis (1995, Zirich)
Hoffmann Marvin (1998, Lachen)
Gerstgrasser Daniel (1987, Schlins)
Wildner Tobias (1992, Meckenbeuren)

Team
OSV Skibergsteigen

DAV Allgau-Kempten

SC Immenstadt

Pferd auf Wolke Montafon
Skimoteamgr

Aebli Skitouring

Aebli Skitouring

Skimo Appenzell

Skimo Appenzell

CTO Sports

Skiclub Hochwart

Danis Bike Team / RMC Appenzell

AACZ

SAC Regionalkader Ost
Trail-Maniacs.ch
Mamadu team

Béachli Race Team by Dynafit

Skitourenclub Gams

SaMaRiVa26
Fellraketen

Baumhauer Outdoorsport

Gesamt

15:09.4
15:43.9
15:48.1
15:55.9
16:126
16:27 4
16:36.9
17:23.1
17:319
17:40.7
19:06.3
19:138
19:21.2
19:46.8
20:23.7
20:47.9
21:034
21:382
21:493
22:313
22:37.1
22:451
23:159
23:429
23:486
23:50.2
23:534
24:033
24:10.9
24:433
25:043
25:26.1
26:17.8
28:47 4
29:22.0
29:5138
31:595
35:276
35:56.4



