

Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 13.12.2025

Herren

Rang	Nr	Name	Team	Gesamt
1.	308	Hochenwarter Christof (1997, Kirchbach)	ÖSV Skibergsteigen	15:09.4
2.	346	Ganahl Daniel (1996, Gaschurn)		15:43.9
3.	310	Dürr Marc (1996, Bad Hindelang)	DAV Allgäu-Kempton	15:48.1
4.	456	Sambale David (2000, Immenstadt)	SC Immenstadt	15:55.9
5.	9	Zugg Daniel (1993, Bartholomäberg)	Pferd auf Wolke Montafon	16:12.6
6.	233	Perreten Patrick (1999, Küblis)	Skimoteamgr	16:27.4
7.	312	Friess Philipp (2000, Davos Dorf)	Fiebli Skitouring	16:36.9
8.	280	Wildhaber Marco (1991, Thusis)	Aebli Skitouring	17:23.1
9.	174	Glunk Flurin (1998, Appenzell)	Skimo Appenzell	17:31.9
10.	252	Glunk Andri (2000, Gais)	Skimo Appenzell	17:40.7
11.	421	Haagmans Vincent (1996, Davos)		19:06.3
12.	365	Schlegel Sebastian (1991, Vilters)		19:13.8
13.	55	Stähli Marin (2000, Flums)	CTO Sports	19:21.2
14.	104	Vetsch Elia (1995, Flums)		19:46.8
15.	188	Tschirky Fabio (1997, Mels)	Skiclub Hochwart	20:23.7
16.	92	Walter Markus (2001, Altstätten)		20:47.9
17.	133	Mercier Arnaud (1995, Zürich)		21:03.4
18.	274	Berchtold Beda (1992, Mädris)		21:38.2
19.	490	Inauen Stefan (1988, Bruelisau)	Danis Bike Team / RMC Appenzell	21:49.3
20.	135	Chleboun Jakub (1987, Zürich)	AACZ	22:31.3
21.	187	Mächler Marco (1992, Uznach)		22:37.1
22.	407	Werner Tobias (1987, Weitnau)		22:45.1
23.	56	Gartmann Mika (1999, Valens)	SAC Regionalkader Ost	23:15.9
24.	141	Gertsch Marco (1991, Dinhard)	Trail-Maniacs.ch	23:42.9
25.	499	Vargas Gonzales Alejandro (1998, Buchs)	Mamadu team	23:48.6
26.	435	Keckeis Christoph (1988, Laterns)		23:50.2
27.	3	Lüönd Claudio (1987, Mellingen)	Bächli Race Team by Dynafit	23:53.4
28.	175	Larson Connor (2000, Zurich)		24:03.3
29.	469	Müller Sebastian (1995, Speicher)	Skitourenclub Gams	24:10.9
30.	382	Rhyner Beni (1988, Engi)		24:43.3
31.	488	Zogg Mathias (1994, Grabs)		25:04.3
32.	107	Schwegler Mathias (1995, Walenstadt)		25:26.1
33.	376	Hoernle Nicholas (1991, Zürich)		26:17.8
34.	425	Weisser Oliver (1991, Schwerzenbach)		28:47.4
35.	65	Burkhardt Samuel (1997, Lachen)	SaMaRiVa26	29:22.0
36.	380	Lauffer Jannis (1995, Zürich)		29:51.8
37.	137	Hoffmann Marvin (1998, Lachen)	Fellraketen	31:59.5
38.	406	Gerstgrasser Daniel (1987, Schlins)		35:27.6
39.	433	Wildner Tobias (1992, Meckenbeuren)	Baumhauer Outdoorsport	35:56.4